General information about company

Scrip code 500113

NSE Symbol SAIL

MSEI Symbol NOTLISTED
ISIN INE114A01011

Name of the company

STEEL AUTHORITY OF INDIA LIMITED

Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 30-06-2025

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

Yes

Declaration

Sr.
No.

Particular

Yes/No

Promoter and Promoter

Group

Public
shareholder

Non Promoter- Non
Public

Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?

No

No

No No

Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?

No

No

No No

Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ?

No

No

No No

Al W N| -

Whether Listed Entity has granted any ESOPs, which are outstanding?

No

No

No No

Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts
are issued?

Yes

No

No Yes

6 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?

No

No

No No

7 Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered under "Pledged"?

No

No

Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered under "Non-Disposal
Undertaking"?

No

No

Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered, other than by way of
Pledge or NDU, if any?

No

10

Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?

No

No

No No

11

Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?

No

Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits

Particular

Approved limits (%)

Limits utilized (%)

As on shareholding date

100

3.97

As on the end of previous 1st quarter

100

3.56

As on the end of previous 2nd quarter

100

2.94

As on the end of previous 3rd quarter

100

3.17

As on the end of previous 4th quarter

100

3.37

Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Category | of

)
(D

Category

shareholder

Nos. Of
shareholders
(I1I)

No. of fully
paid up
equity
shares held
av)

Of

up

No.

Partly
paid-

equity
shares

V)

held

No. Of
shares

Receipts
(VD)

underlying
Depository

Total nos.
shares held
(VII) =
(IV)+(V)+
(VD)

Shareholding
as a % of

Number of Voting Rights held in each class

of securities (IX)

total no. of
shares
(calculated
as per
SCRR,
1957) (VIII)

No of Voting (XIV) Rights

No. Of
Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities

Total as a
% of
(A+B+C)

No. of
Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants
(XB)

As a % of
(A+B+C2)

Class

Class eg:X eg:Y

Total

(XA)

No. Of
Outstanding
ESOP
Granted
(XC)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities, No.
of Warrants
and ESOP etc.
X) =

(XA+XB+XC)

Total No. of
shares on
fully diluted
basis
(including
warrants,
ESOP,
Convertible
Securities
etc.) (XI)=
(VII+X)

(A)

Promoter
&
Promoter
Group

2684714550

2684714550

65

2684714550

2684714550

65

2684714550

(B)

Public 1

908382

1445742739

1445742739

35

1445742739

1445742739

35

1445742739

©

Non
Promoter- |1
Non Public

68000

68000

68000

(C1H

Shares
underlying |1
DRs

68000

68000

68000

(C2)

Shares held
by
Employee
Trusts

Total 1

908384

4130457289

68000

4130525289

100

4130457289

4130457289

100

4130525289

Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Category
@

Category
of
shareholder

(1D

Shareholding
,asa%
assuming full

conversion of

convertible
securities ( as
a percentage
of diluted
share capital)
(XID)=
(VID+(X) As
a % of
(A+B+C2)

Number of
Locked in
shares
(XIID)

Number of
Shares
pledged
(XIV)

Non-
Disposal
Undertaking
(XV)

Other
encumbrances,
if any (XVI)

Total Number of
Shares
encumbered
(XVII) =
(XIV+XV+XVI)

As a
% of
total
Shares
held

(b)

No.
(@

As a
% of
total
Shares
held

(b)

No.
(@

As a
% of
total
Shares
held

(b)

No.
(@

No.
(@

Asa%
of total
Shares

held (b)

As a % of
total
Shares
held (b)

No.
(@

Number of
equity shares
held in

dematerialized

form (XVIII)

Sub-categorization of shares

Sub-
category

o)

Sub-
category

(ii)

Sub-
category

(iii)

@ |

Promoter

Promoter
Group

65

2684714550

(B)

Public

35

1443461841

©

Non
Promoter-
Non Public

(C1)

Shares
underlying
DRs

c |

Shares held

Employee
Trusts

Total

100

4128176391

Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Sr. No.

Category &
Name of the
Shareholders

M

Nos. Of
shareholders
(I1II)

No. of fully
paid up
equity
shares held
Iv)

No.
Of
Partly
paid-
up
equity
shares
held
M)

No. Of
shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts
(VD

Total nos.
shares held
(VII) =
(IV)+(V)+
(VD)

Shareholding
as a % of
total no. of
shares
(calculated
as per
SCRR,

1957) (VIII)
As a % of
(A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each

class of securities (IX)

No of Voting (XIV) Rights

Total
as a %
of

Class eg: X

Class

ey Total

Total
Voting
rights

No. Of
Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities
(XA)

No. of
Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants
(XB)

No. Of
Outstanding
ESOP
Granted
(XC)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities, No.
of Warrants
and ESOP etc.
X) =

(XA+XB+XC)

Total No. of
shares on
fully diluted
basis
(including
warrants,
ESOP,
Convertible
Securities
etc.) (XI)=
(VII+X)

Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

(1

Indian

(b)

Central
Government/
State

Government(s)

2684714550

2684714550

65

2684714550

2684714550

65

2684714550

Sub-Total (A)
(1)

2684714550

2684714550

65

2684714550

2684714550

65

2684714550

@)

Foreign

Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and Promoter
Group (A)=
(A)D+(A)2)

2684714550

2684714550

65

2684714550

2684714550

65

2684714550

B

Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

(1

Institutions (Domestic)

(a)

Mutual Funds

40

230990908

230990908

5.59

230990908

230990908

5.59

230990908

(©

Alternate
Investment
Funds

1016205

1016205

0.02

1016205

1016205

0.02

1016205

(d)

Banks

14

488177

488

177

0.01

488177

488177

0.01

488177

(e)

Insurance
Companies

19

482450246

482450246

11.68

482450246

482450246

11.68

482450246

(@)

NBECs
registered with
RBI

72098

72098

72098

72098

72098

)

Other
Financial
Institutions

150

150

150

150

150

Sub-Total (B)
D

87

715017784

715017784

17.31

715017784

715017784

17.31

715017784

@)

Institutions (Foreign)

(d)

Foreign
Portfolio
Investors
Category |

186

144674170

144674170

3.5

144674170

144674170

3.5

144674170

(e)

Foreign
Portfolio
Investors
Category 11

15

6069081

6069081

0.15

6069081

6069081

0.15

6069081

Sub-Total (B)
)

201

150743251

150743251

3.65

150743251

150743251

3.65

150743251

®3)

Central Government / State Government(s)

(4)

Non-institutions

(b)

Directors and
their relatives
(excluding
independent
directors and
nominee
directors)

200

200

200

200

200

®

Investor
Education and
Protection
Fund (IEPF)

4181197

418

1197

0.1

4181197

4181197

0.1

4181197

€))

Resident
Individuals
holding
nominal share
capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs

1888732

431773212

431773212

10.45

431773212

431773212

10.45

431773212

(h)

Resident
Individuals
holding
nominal share
capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs

1393

88372548

88372548

2.14

88372548

88372548

2.14

88372548

(@)

Non Resident
Indians (NRIs)

15084

20018000

200

18000

0.48

20018000

20018000

0.48

20018000

)

Foreign
Nationals

390

390

390

390

390

M

Bodies
Corporate

2882

35636157

35636157

0.86

35636157

35636157

0.86

35636157

Sub-Total (B)
“)

1908094

579981704

579981704

14.04

579981704

579981704

14.04

579981704

Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+
(B)(2)+(B)
(3)+(B)(4)

1908382

1445742739

1445742739

35

1445742739

1445742739

35

1445742739

C

Table IV - Statement showing

shareholding pattern of

the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

(1)

Custodian/DR
Holder - Name
of DR Holders
(If Available)

68000

68000

68000

Total
NonPromoter-
Non Public
Shareholding
(©)= (O)(D)+
©)@2)

68000

68000

68000

Total (
A+B+C2)

1908383

4130457289

4130457289

100

4130457289

4130457289

100

4130457289

Total
(A+B+C)

1908384

4130457289

68000

4130525289

100

4130457289

4130457289

100

4130525289

Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Sr. No.

Category &
Name of the

Q)

Shareholding

Shareholders

,asa%
assuming
full
conversion
of
convertible
securities (
as a
percentage
of diluted
share
capital)
(XIDN)=

a % of
(A+B+C2)

(VID)+(X) As

Number of
Locked in
shares
(XTIT)

Number of
Shares
pledged
(XIV)

Non-

Disposal
Undertaking

XV)

Other

encumbrances,
if any (XVI)

Total Number of
Shares
encumbered
(XVII) =
(XIV+XV+XVI)

As a
% of

No. | total

(@)
held
(b)

Shares

As a
% of
total

Shares
held

(b)

No.
(@

No.
G))

Asa
% of
total
Shares
held

(b)

No.
(@

As a%
of total
Shares

held (b)

As a % of
total
Shares
held (b)

No.
(@)

Number of
equity shares
held in
dematerialized
form (XVIII)

Sub-categorization of shares

Sub-
category

(@

Sub-
category

(i)

(iii)

Sub-
category

Table IT - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

)

Indian

(b)

Central

State

Government/

Government(s)

65

2684714550

Sub-Total (A)

)

65

2684714550

&)

Foreign

Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and Promoter
Group (A)=

(A)D+AX2)

65

2684714550

Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

Institutions (Domestic)

Mutual Funds

5.59

230943208

(©

Alternate
Investment
Funds

0.02

1016205

(d)

Banks

0.01

430077

(e)

Insurance
Companies

11.68

482448646

(@)

NBFCs

RBI

registered with

72098

@

Other
Financial
Institutions

150

Sub-Total (B)
1)

17.31

714910384

&)

Institutions (Foreign)

(d)

Foreign
Portfolio
Investors
Category I

3.5

144633144

(e)

Foreign
Portfolio
Investors
Category II

0.15

6069081

Sub-Total (B)
(2)

3.65

150702225

3)

Central Government / State Government(s)

4

Non-institutions

(b)

(excluding
independent
directors and
nominee
directors)

Directors and
their relatives

()

Investor

Protection
Fund (IEPF)

Education and

0.1

4181197

(®

Resident
Individuals
holding

capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs

nominal share

10.45

430247198

()

Resident
Individuals
holding

capital in

lakhs

nominal share

excess of Rs. 2

2.14

88274948

®

Non Resident
Indians (NRIs)

0.48

19621500

0

Foreign
Nationals

390

M

Bodies
Corporate

0.86

35523999

Sub-Total (B)
4)

14.04

577849232

Total Public
Shareholding
B)=B)(D)+
(B)(2)+(B)
3+(B)4)

35

1443461841

C

Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter-

Non Public shareholder

(1)

Hol

Custodian/DR

of DR Holders
(If Available)

der - Name

Total

NonPromoter-

Non Public
Shareholding
©)= (©OD)+
O

Total (
A+B+C2)

100

4128176391

Total
(A+tB+C)

100

4128176391

Central

Government/ State Government(s)

Sr. No.

Name of the

Shareholders (I)

PRESIDENT OF INDIA

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

12272799997

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares

held (IV)

2684714550

2684714550

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+

W)+ (VD

2684714550

2684714550

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated

as per SCRR,

1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

65

65

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

2684714550

2684714550

Total

2684714550

2684714550

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

65

65

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including

warrants and
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XD)=(VII+X)

2684714550

2684714550

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full

conversion of
convertible

securities ( as a

percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=

(VID+(X) As a %

of (A+B+C2)

65

65

Number of equity

shares held in
dematerialized
form (XVIII)

2684714550

2684714550

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not

providing PAN

Textual Information(1)

Shareholder type

Promoter

Text Block

Textual Information(1)

PRESIDENT OF INDIA PAN EXEMPT

Mutual Funds

Sr. No.

Name of the

Shareholders (I)

MIRAE ASSET ARBITRAGE FUND

SBI ARBITRAGE OPPOPTUNITIES FUND

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AACTMO0203B

AABTS6407Q

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares

held (IV)

55551672

54929337

110481009

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+

(V)+ (VD)

55551672

54929337

110481009

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated

as per SCRR,

1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.34

1.33

2.67

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

55551672

54929337

110481009

Total

55551672

54929337

110481009

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.34

1.33

2.67

Total No. of shares

on fully diluted
basis (including

warrants, E

SOP,

55551672

Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XD=(VII+X)

5492933

7

110481009

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full

conversion of
convertible

securities ( as a

percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=

(VID+(X) As a %

of (A+B+C2)

1.34

1.33

2.67

Number of equity

shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

55551672

54929337

110481009

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not

providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i)

0

Sub-category (ii)

0

Sub-category (iii)

0

Insurance Companies

Sr. No.

Name of the

Shareholders (I)

LICIASM NON PAR

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AAACLO0582H

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares

held (IV)

412998009

412998009

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+

W)+ (VD

412998009

412998009

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated

as per SCRR,

1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

10

10

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

412998009

412998009

Total

412998009

412998009

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

10

10

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants, ESOP,

Convertible
Securities etc.)
XD=(VII+X)

412998009

412998009

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full

conversion of
convertible

securities ( as a

percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=

(VID)+(X) As a %

of (A+B+C2)

10

10

Number of equity

shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

412996909

412996909

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not

providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i)

0

Sub-category (ii)

0

Sub-category (iii)

0




